
PROTOCOL MARINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD., 
List of Claims received

Sr. Name of Party Categ
ory

Secure
d / 
Unsecu
red

 Principal  Interest & 
Charges 

 Total Provisionally 
Admitted

Not Admitted 
/ Provisional

Remark

1 Abhyudaya Cooperative Bank Limited FC S        37,88,71,534.15     4,34,81,220.64      42,23,52,754.79     42,23,52,754.79 

2 Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited FC S        5,15,46,907.80       5,15,46,907.80 Mail sent to 
provide 
details 

3 The Fedral Bank Limited FC S        3,09,77,301.83       3,09,77,301.83 Mail sent to 
provide 
details 

4 Mahindra and Mahindra Financial 
Services Ltd

FC S        2,81,62,879.00       2,81,62,879.00 Mail sent to 
provide 
details 

       37,88,71,534.15     4,34,81,220.64      53,30,39,843.42     53,30,39,843.42                       -   


